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WHAT IS YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH PLANT BASED MEAT SUBSTITUTES (IE. BURGERS THAT ARE MADE WITH

PLANT PROTEIN AND DON’T CONTAIN ANY BEEF).
Posed to all respondents

[ eat it regularly

I eat it occasionally

Tried it once, but not again since

Heard of it, but haven't tried it

Never heard of them

® May 62(2))
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Plant Based Meat Alternatives | August 2025

HAVE YOU HEARD OF ANY OF THE FOLLOWING BRANDS? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to all respondents

Beyond Meat
Morningstar Farms
None of the above

Impossible Foods / Burger
Boca Foods

Tofurky

Gardein

Sweet Earth

Hungry Planet

Lightlife

Alpha Foods

Next Level

Perfect Data

Field Roast Grain Meat Co.
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HAVE YOU TRIED FOOD FROM ANY OF THE FOLLOWING BRANDS? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to all respondents

56.9%
None of the above
. Aug (25)
Morningstar Farms
May (25)
Beyond Meat % Feb (25)
Impossible Foods / Burger ® Nov (24)
Boca Foods " Aug (24)
Apr (2
Gardein Pr (2P
u Feb (24)
Tofurky = = Nov (23)
1.6%
Lightlife m Aug (23)
4.6%
Sweet Earth W Apr (23)
4.3% m Feb (23)
Next Level
4.1% = Nov (22)
AIpha Foods  Aug ( )
4.0%
Hungry Planet H May (22)
.9%
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GOING FORWARD, HOW OFTEN DO YOU THINK YOU WILL GET PLANT-BASED MEAT ALTERNATIVES...

Posed to all respondents

At The Grocery Store

At Casual Dining / Fast Food
Restaurants

At fine dining restaurants

= Nov (19)
Never Rarely Occasionally Often
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IN YOUR OPINION, ARE PLANT-BASED MEAT ALTERNATIVES...

Posed to all respondents

Here to Stay

Just a Fad
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BESPOKE MARKET INTELLIGENCE
Meat Alternatives

PLANT BASED PROTEIN — RESPONDENTS WHO HAVE
TRIED IT
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BESPOKE Surveys
Plant Based Meat Alternatives | August 2025

HOW OFTEN DO YOU EAT IT?

Posed to respondents who have tried food from each of the following.

Aug (25)
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Impossible Foods / Burger

Beyond Meat

Once, but not again Occasionally Regularly
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HOW SATISFIED WERE YOU WITH THE PRODUCT?

Posed to respondents who have tried food from each of the following.

Aug (25)

May (25
® Feb (25)
® Nov (24]
= Aug (24

Apr (24)
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® Nov (23]
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m Apr (23)
® Feb (23)
= Nov (22)
m Aug (22)
m May (22
B Feb (22)
m Nov (21)
mJul (21)
® May (21
H Feb (21)
m Nov (20}
m Aug (20]
m May (20

Impossible Foods / Burger

Beyond Meat

Very Somewhat o
Unsatisfied Unsatisfied Satisfied Satisfied Very Satisfied
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Plant Based Meat Alternatives | August 2025

IN YOUR OPINION, DOES IT TASTE BETTER OR WORSE THAN A BEEF BURGER?

Posed to respondents who have tried food from each of the following.
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m Aug|(24)
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m Aug|(22)
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Impossible Foods / Burger

Beyond Meat

Worse Same Better
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PROJECTING BEHAVIOR
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BESPOKE Surveys
Plant Based Meat Alternatives | August 2025

HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO EAT FOOD FROM THIS BRAND IN THE NEXT MONTH?

Posed to all respondents

1,92

Aug (25)
May (25)
Feb (25)
Nov (24)
Aug (24)
Apr (24)
Feb (24)
Nov (23)
Aug (23)
Apr (23)
Feb (23)
Nov (22)
Aug (22)
May (22)
Feb (22)
Nov (21)
Jul (21)

May (21)
Feb (21)
Nov (20)

m Aug (20)
Definitely Will Probably Not Probably Will Definitely Will
Not

Impossible Burger

Beyond Meat
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RESTAURANTS
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING WOULD BEST DESCRIBE YOUR RESPONSE IF A CASUAL DINING ESTABLISHMENT THAT

YOU FREQUENT ADDS PLANT-BASED MEAT ALTERNATIVES LIKE BEYOND MEAT OR IMPOSSIBLE BURGERS TO THEIR
MENU?

Posed to all respondents

Aug (25)
m May (25)
m Feb (25)
= Nov (24)

Aug (24)
m Apr (24)
m Feb (24)
m Nov (23)
= Aug (23)
m Apr (23)
m Feb (23)
m Nov (22)
m Aug (22)
m May (22)
B Feb (22)
= Nov (21)

m Jul (21)
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

I would order it regularly

I would order it occasionally

I would like try it to see how it is

I like it, but I never order it

I don't care
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